

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33394-33399/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 15/10/2010 in RFA No.1400/1991, RFA No.1352/1992,RFA No.1353/1992,RFA No.1356/1992,RFA No.1392/1994, CO No.68/1997,RFA No.37/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAKHAN SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shishpal Laler, Adv.
Mr. N.P. Midha, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the petitioners as last opportunity to file the process fee and spare copy of Special Leave Petition for service of notice on unserved respondent no. 4 in SLP(C) No. 33399/2012.

(SONIA KUMARI)
SR.P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR