

ITEM NO.21+ 71

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..CC No(s).
11413-11420/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2011
in RFA No. 349/2004, RFA No. 1554/2003, RFA No. 2662/2003, RFA No.
1549/2003, RFA No. 1550/2003, RFA No. 1551/2003, RFA No.
1552/2003, RFA No. 1553/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab &
Haryana At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SULAKHAN SINGH ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

| | |
|---------------------------------------|------------------------|
| S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 11787-11796/2014 | |
| (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing | SLP and Office Report) |
| S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 11954-11965/2014 | |
| (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing | SLP and Office Report) |
| S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 11967-11980/2014 | |
| (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing | SLP and Office Report) |
| S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 12079-12099/2014 | |
| (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing | SLP and Office Report) |
| S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 11995-12010/2014 | |
| (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing | SLP and Office Report) |

Date : 04/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Bali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.
Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Samir Bhalotra, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Pardeep Kumar

Date: 2014.08.06

10:19:19 IST

Reason:

For Respondent(s)

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for
condonation of delay and so also special leave
petitions returnable in ten weeks.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process
is permitted.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER