

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC  
19230-19245/2014

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5260/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5261/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5262/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5263/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5264/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5265/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5266/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5267/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5268/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5269/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5270/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5271/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5272/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5328/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5329/2009,27/09/2011 in RFA No. 5330/2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYA WANTI & ORS. ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 01/12/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.12.04  
17:49:08 IST  
Reason:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar