

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
46/2014

No(s). 4342-43

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
er(s)

Petition

VERSUS

TARA CHAND & ORS. ETC. ETC.
nt(s)
(with office report)

Responde

Date : 16/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.4342/2014

Service of all four respondents is incomplete.
e Ld.

Th

Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to effect
service.

SLP(C) No.4343/2014

Service with respect to all the respondents is complete
but none has entered appearance.

SLP(C) Nos.4344-4346/2014

Service of three respondents in SLP(C) No.4344,
sole

respondent in SLP(C) No.4345/2014 and both the respondents in

SLP(C) No.4346/2014 is still incomplete.
Signature Not Verified

The Ld. Counsel for

the petitioner to take fresh steps to effect service.
Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.07.21
10:39:54 IST
Reason:

List again on 23.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUP

TA)

