

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 31-45 of 2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(C) No(s). 8989-9003/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2943/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2944/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2945/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2946/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2947/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2948/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2949/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2751/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2753/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2755/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2757/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2759/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2752/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2754/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2756/2001, 20/12/2011 in RFA No. 2758/2001 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHUHAR SINGH ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/09/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these I.As along with I.A. Nos.9-16 of 2015 in
SLP(C) No. 21667-21674 of 2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

(SLP(C) No. 21667-21674 of 2014 is coming on 24.09.2015 in Ct.
No. 12 as Item No. 3)